
Scotch Doubles Pool League

2025

1. 6.

2. 7.

3. 8.

4. 9.

5. 10.

3-1 9-4 5-8 7-6 2-10

5-1 4-2 6-9 8-7 10-3

7-1 5-3 2-6 9-8 4-10

9-1 3-7 8-2 6-4 10-5

2-1 9-3 4-8 7-5 6-10

4-1 3-2 5-9 8-6 10-7

6-1 4-3 2-5 9-7 8-10

8-1 3-6 7-2 5-4 10-9

8-3 2-9 4-7 6-5 10-1

1-3 4-9 8-5 6-7 10-2

1-5 2-4 9-6 7-8 3-10

1-7 3-5 6-2 8-9 10-4

1-9 7-3 2-8 4-6 5-10

1-2 3-9 8-4 5-7 10-6

1-4 2-3 9-5 6-8 7-10

1-6 3-4 5-2 7-9 10-8

1-8 6-3 2-7 4-5 9-10

3-8 9-2 7-4 5-6 1-10

President

Sec-Treas

Just Mac's

Rick's Saloon

REVISED Schedule

Officers

       Mike Flanigan

      Mary Callaghan 564 224-0999

360-589-0907

6/12/25

6/19/25

3/6/25

2/27/25

4/10/25

4/17/25

6/5/25

5/29/25

5/22/25

5/15/25

5/8/25

5/1/25

4/24/25

2/20/25

2/13/25

2/6/25

Pine Tree

NW Passage

Ashley's Pub Haus

Mac's Cigar #3

Date

4/3/25

3/27/25

3/20/25

3/13/25

Rick's Bloodline

LINCOLN CITY

First number listed is home team.

Mac's Cigar #2

Mac's Cigar #1

Parkway


